Privacy Policy

Effective Date: 27-July-2024

1. Introduction

Mindful Merge Movement Inc is committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and safeguard your personal information.

2. Information We Collect

We may collect personal information such as your name, email address, phone number, and payment details when you use our services.

3. How We Use Your Information

- To provide and manage our services.
- To communicate with you regarding your account or our services.
- To improve our services and user experience.

4. Sharing Your Information

We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personal information to outside parties except as necessary to provide our services or as required by law.

5. Security

We implement a variety of security measures to protect your personal information. However, no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is 100% secure.

6. Cookies

Our website may use cookies to enhance your experience. You can choose to disable cookies through your browser settings, but this may affect your ability to use some features of our services.

7. Third-Party Links

Our website may contain links to third-party websites. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or content of these websites.

8. Changes to Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to update this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be posted on our website, and your continued use of our services signifies your acceptance of the updated policy.

9. Contact Information

For any questions regarding this Privacy Policy, please contact us at angiedi@mindfulmergemvmt.com.